RBC Ashburn 28.3 (S RIDE
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RBC Ashburn 28.3

0.0 0.0  Start of route

0.4 04 R onto Ferndale Ave

0.4 0.8 L onto Regional Park TR

0.2 1.0  Continue onto Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

1.6 2.6  crosswalk

0.2 2.8  Ronto State Rte 868

1.0 3.8 Continue onto Atlantic Bivd

0.4 4.2 R onto Magnolia Rd

0.5 4.7 R Church

0.2 4.9 R Ruritan Circle

0.2 5.0 R onto W&OD Trail

2.2 7.2  Slight L onto Smith Switch Rd

0.9 8.1 Continue onto Waxpool

1.0 9.1 L onto Ashburn Village Blvd

0.9 10.0 Continue onto Mooreview Pkwy

0.6 10.7 L onto Croson Ln

0.3 10.9 R onto Old Ryan Rd

0.9 11.8 At the traffic circle, continue

straight to stay on Old Ryan Rd

11.8 miles. +376/-440 feet

0.4 121 Ronto Ryan Rd (772)

0.9 13.1 R onto Belmont Ridge VA-659 N

0.7 13.8 E to stay on Belmont Ridge VA-659

0.3 14.0 Ronto Croson Ln

0.6 14.6 L onto Claiborne Pkwy

4.9 19.6 R onto Gloucester Pkwy

2.7 22.3 R onto Smith Switch Rd

0.2 22.5 Sharp L onto Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

5.6 28.2  Slight R onto Washington and Old
Dominion Bridle Trail

0.1 28.2 R onto Center St

0.1 28.3 L onto Vine St

0.0 28.3 End of route

16.5 miles. +686/-617 feet




